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1.15.20 Luftgewehr  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-männlich

Svenja Graßmann  184, Marie Blasek  168, Joline Ziegert  183

SchGi zu Werder/Havel I 2642711. 535

Thea Geske  163, Remo Großkopf  148, Sara Starik  184

SchGi zu Werder/Havel II 2562392. 495

Lennart Gutschick  165, Yves Engel  173, Michael  David Gaissinski  117

SchV Ahrensfelde I 2242313. 455

Niklas Flössel  148, Paul Morcinek  162, Robert Dressler  118

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß I 1992294. 428

1.15.20 Luftgewehr  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-männlich

SchV Ahrensfelde1.Yves Engel 89 84 173

SchV Ahrensfelde2.Lennart Gutschick 79 86 165

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß3.Paul Morcinek 85 77 162

SchV Schiffmühle4.Ben Schultz 69 82 151

Prenzlauer  SchV5.Leon Klinkmann 79 72 151

SchV Schiffmühle6.Nick Kulicke 73 76 149

SchGi zu Werder/Havel7.Remo Großkopf 70 78 148

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß8.Niklas Flössel 75 73 148

SchGi Werbiger Heide9.Janos Meyer 71 72 143

SchV Schiffmühle10.Florian Dewitz 68 71 139

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß11.Robert Dressler 69 49 118

SchV Ahrensfelde12.Michael  David Gaissinski 63 54 117

SchV Stolzenhagen13.Aleksandr Säckl 50 48 98

1.15.21 Luftgewehr  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-weiblich

SchGi zu Werder/Havel1.Sara Starik 92 92 184

SchGi zu Werder/Havel2.Svenja Graßmann 93 91 184

SchGi zu Werder/Havel3.Joline Ziegert 91 92 183

SchGi zu Werder/Havel4.Marie Blasek 87 81 168

SchGi zu Werder/Havel5.Thea Geske 77 86 163

SchGi zu Friesack6.Jolien  Vivien Bukowski 71 64 135

2.15.20 Luftpistole  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-männlich

Franz Müller  178, Pascal Schlaack  181, Jette Lippert  177

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2672691. 536

Erik-Konrad Franke  158, Clara Müller  174, Quentin Seidler  164

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 2512452. 496

Leon Kornetzky  176, Vanessa Lubna  170, Paul Morcinek  141

SchGi Cottbus I 2382493. 487
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2.15.20 Luftpistole  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-männlich

Marlon Gräfling  167, Lilly Jahn  148, Nele Möbius  159

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder III 2382364. 474

Luise Golisch  143, Simon Brückner  168, Leonie Reinz  156

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder IV 2352325. 467

Florian Nieß  139, Assal Taqizada  159, Ann  Kathrin Täge  154

Wittenberger SchGi I 2262266. 452

2.15.20 Luftpistole  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-männlich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Pascal Schlaack 90 91 181

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Franz Müller 92 86 178

SchGi Cottbus3.Leon Kornetzky 89 87 176

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Simon Brückner 80 88 168

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Marlon Gräfling 76 91 167

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Quentin Seidler 81 83 164

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Luca Grunow 84 79 163

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder8.Erik-Konrad Franke 78 80 158

Frankfurter SpSchV9.Luis Wilhelm 76 81 157

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder10.Finn Klähr 75 75 150

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder11.Ole Giering 73 75 148

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder12.Klemens Jo Mir Falkenhagen 74 72 146

SchGi Cottbus13.Paul Morcinek 79 62 141

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder14.Tobias Wolf 68 72 140

Wittenberger SchGi15.Florian Nieß 67 72 139

Frankfurter SpSchV16.Leon Siewert 74 64 138

SchGi Cottbus17.Moritz Mahnhardt 73 61 134

SchGi Cottbus18.Cedric Voigt 70 58 128

SchGi Cottbus19.Marek Lubna 57 70 127

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder20.Jan Hoffmann 60 65 125

SchGi Cottbus21.Bruno Güttler 64 57 121

SchGi Cottbus22.Niklas Biermann 52 62 114

Frankfurter SpSchV23.Dietrich Fechtner 49 54 103

SchGi Werbiger Heide24.Jonas Meyer 48 52 100

SchGi Cottbus25.Simon Dabow 47 37 84

2.15.21 Luftpistole  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-weiblich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Jette Lippert 87 90 177

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Clara Müller 86 88 174

SchGi Cottbus3.Vanessa Lubna 81 89 170

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Lena-Sophie Ebert 81 82 163

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Nele Möbius 78 81 159

Wittenberger SchGi6.Assal Taqizada 83 76 159

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Leonie Reinz 79 77 156

Wittenberger SchGi8.Leni Vietze 71 84 155
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2.15.21 Luftpistole  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-weiblich

Wittenberger SchGi9.Ann  Kathrin Täge 76 78 154

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder10.Kira Zocher 74 74 148

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder11.Lilly Jahn 82 66 148

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder12.Mia Estefania Koschützke 69 77 146

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder13.Luise Golisch 73 70 143

SchGi Cottbus14.Maja Melcher 73 70 143

2.17.20 M L P  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-männlich

SchGi Cottbus1.Leon Kornetzky 3 5 5 5 4 5 27

SchGi Cottbus2.Paul Morcinek 4 2 4 3 3 4 20

SchGi Cottbus3.Cedric Voigt 2 2 1 2 2 4 13

SchGi Cottbus4.Moritz Mahnhardt 3 3 1 1 2 2 12

SchGi Cottbus5.Niklas Biermann 4 1 3 3 11

2.17.21 M L P  Schülerpokal Schülerklasse  A-weiblich

SchGi Cottbus1.Vanessa Lubna 2 4 4 3 2 2 17


